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Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:05.54EHS

1) Garcia-Prats, Amara 15 2) Habermann, Collette 16
3) Anderson, Hazel 17 4) Rozmiarek, Addy 17

33.09 1:09.32 1:37.93 2:05.54
A2 2:14.11MCF

1) Hoyos, Layla 15 2) Sampson, Libby 15
3) Dahl, Brooklyn 14 4) Mignon, Soleil 15

2:44.75 3:21.60 2:14.11
B3 2:19.62MCF

1) Lord, Ella 14 2) Gilbertson, Taylor 15
3) Dettmers, Guin 16 4) Verhagen, Annie 16

36.95 1:22.38 1:51.19 2:19.62
B4 2:32.20EHS

1) Yelle, Amelie 15 2) Garcia-Prats, Palesa 17
3) Nuttleman, Estelle 16 4) Barakeh, Kristy 18

34.60 1:16.98 1:52.60 2:32.20
A5 2:53.19FAHS-WI

1) Rao, Bianca 2) Wessels, Lexie
3) Haugom, Izzy 4) Williams, Kirah

39.95 2:12.82 2:53.19
 
Event 2  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:52.50EHS

1) Jensen, Jane 17 2) Martinelli, Jane 16
3) Mulligan, Maggie 14 4) Nielsen, Caroline 14

28.16 1:00.22 1:27.06 1:52.50
A2 1:55.37MCF

1) Draper, Kacey 18 2) Forbes, Ellie 15
3) Tierney, Olivia 17 4) Geib, Lil 15

30.56 1:02.58 1:29.76 1:55.37
A3 1:57.32CHEESE KNIGHTS

1) Shunk, Hadleigh 2) Miranda, Isabella
3) Zentner, Lauren 4) Geib, Amelia

28.99 1:02.53 1:31.24 1:57.32
B4 2:00.08EHS

1) McAdams, Moriah 16 2) Matusiewicz, Ava 16
3) Koel, Jenna 16 4) Olson, Elisa 17

31.04 1:07.38 1:34.80 2:00.08
A5 2:00.32STO

1) Rotar, Jenna 2) Borroughs, Cheyenne 17
3) Gerard, Ainsley 17 4) Schmidt, Abby 17

31.82 1:01.57 1:31.08 2:00.32
B6 2:00.50MCF

1) Cappozzo, Charlotte 14 2) Kunze, Kaylee 16
3) Klein, Ava 16 4) Willenbucher, Hayden 16

30.26 1:03.72 1:33.71 2:00.50
A7 2:02.27PORT

1) Butson, Addison 16 2) Weidner, Samantha 16
3) Paulsen, Riley 17 4) Duffy, Nora 16

31.06 1:04.70 1:34.11 2:02.27
A8 2:02.64SAUK

1) Himebauch, Alyssa 2) Gregg, Charlotte
3) Soboleski, Madilyn 4) Bare, Gracia

31.20 1:05.62 1:34.99 2:02.64

A9 2:04.99LODI-WI
1) Bowar, Lilly 2) Miller, Lillian
3) Schultze, Annabelle 4) Frey, Katie

32.21 1:08.77 1:37.84 2:04.99
B10 2:06.46CHEESE KNIGHTS

1) Sysko, Kennedy 2) Arnett, Lauryn
3) Faber, Piper 4) Elgin, Alexis

33.49 1:07.99 1:38.16 2:06.46
B11 2:08.03LODI-WI

1) Buringa, Emma 2) Henning, Danika
3) Isaksson, Willow 14 4) Anliker, Ella

1:40.08 2:08.03
A12 2:11.64FAHS-WI

1) Vorpahl, Cana 2) Morales, Sonja
3) Telfer, Avari 4) Buckingham, Madeline

35.54 1:11.68 1:44.43 2:11.64
A13 2:14.35MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI

1) Becker, Maddie 17 2) Christian, Clem 17
3) Hanson, Sam 17 4) Watson, CeCe 16

35.50 1:11.77 1:43.69 2:14.35
B14 2:31.58SAUK

1) Meyer, Haydee 2) Pelthier, Alice
3) Bussan, Rylee 4) Kitelinger, Amelia

38.88 1:22.33 1:55.29 2:31.58
B15 2:34.23STO

1) Horton, Grace 16 2) Goplen, Lily
3) Harkins, Soϐia 4) Nichols, Anna

38.28 1:18.47 2:24.73 2:34.23
 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
EHS 171 2:10.43Anderson, Hazel

30.74 1:02.81 1:36.50 2:10.43
EHS 152 2:13.89Garcia-Prats, Amara

31.43 1:04.60 1:38.74 2:13.89
LODI-WI3 2:37.57Schluter, Macie

35.36 1:14.78 1:56.53 2:37.57
LODI-WI4 2:40.79McGrath, Lydia

35.41 1:16.50 1:59.42 2:40.79
 
Event 4  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
EHS 151 2:01.63Thompson, Elbie

28.89 1:00.15 1:31.84 2:01.63
CHEESE KNIGHTS2 2:02.33Chapman, Megan

28.50 59.31 1:30.79 2:02.33
EHS 163 2:03.08Ferris, Siobhan

28.67 59.54 1:31.30 2:03.08
MCF 154 2:04.30TeBeest, Audrey

29.22 1:00.79 1:32.59 2:04.30
EHS 175 2:04.37Onopa, Maggie

29.33 1:00.81 1:32.82 2:04.37
EHS 156 2:04.80Hauser, Whitney

28.65 1:00.12 1:32.36 2:04.80
MCF 157 2:07.54Oleksy, Sophia

29.61 1:01.81 1:35.08 2:07.54
LODI-WI8 2:09.28Lagerman, Marley

29.32 1:01.46 1:35.09 2:09.28
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(Event 4  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
FAHS-WI9 2:09.42Krahn, Ava

29.20 1:01.84 1:35.94 2:09.42
LODI-WI10 2:09.67Lagerman, Harper

30.00 1:02.78 1:36.63 2:09.67
MCF 1611 2:13.69Keppel, Hanna

30.39 1:03.53 1:38.31 2:13.69
LODI-WI12 2:14.68Anliker, Ella

32.22 1:05.99 1:41.29 2:14.68
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1613 2:16.58Evans, Madeline

31.49 1:05.61 1:40.84 2:16.58
FAHS-WI14 2:21.53Zeisler, Olive

31.87 1:07.41 1:44.31 2:21.53
CHEESE KNIGHTS15 2:22.62Sysko, Kennedy

31.97 1:07.57 1:45.19 2:22.62
SAUK16 2:23.89Bussan, Rylee

33.86 1:10.24 1:47.21 2:23.89
CHEESE KNIGHTS17 2:26.71Chapman, Brinlee

35.69 1:12.14 1:50.43 2:26.71
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1418 2:27.31Becker, Haylie

31.24 1:08.56 1:48.99 2:27.31
STO19 2:29.19Harkins, Soϐia

33.76 1:11.27 1:50.17 2:29.19
STO 1620 2:31.23Horton, Grace

34.68 1:13.08 1:52.13 2:31.23
CHEESE KNIGHTS21 2:38.33Shunk, Kennedy

34.80 1:14.71 1:56.99 2:38.33
PORT 1622 2:40.47Fait, Sydney

34.95 1:16.13 1:58.63 2:40.47
SAUK23 2:46.52Kitelinger, Amelia

39.68 1:22.07 2:05.84 2:46.52
STO24 2:48.96Nichols, Anna

35.90 1:18.55 2:03.32 2:48.96
 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
EHS 161 2:25.59McAdams, Moriah

30.52 1:05.75 1:51.28 2:25.59
EHS 162 2:32.18Habermann, Collette

33.99 1:12.95 1:55.55 2:32.18
 
Event 6  Women 200 Yard IM Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
STO 171 2:11.74Borroughs, Cheyenne

28.57 1:02.57 1:39.47 2:11.74
EHS 142 2:17.08Nielsen, Caroline

29.20 1:04.26 1:45.06 2:17.08
EHS 143 2:19.51Mulligan, Maggie

30.00 1:05.36 1:48.02 2:19.51
EHS 164 2:21.94Martinelli, Jane

30.27 1:07.71 1:48.09 2:21.94
CHEESE KNIGHTS5 2:25.37Shunk, Hadleigh

30.57 1:05.44 1:52.47 2:25.37
MCF 166 2:27.07Klein, Ava

31.25 1:09.21 1:52.13 2:27.07
PORT 167 2:27.73Weidner, Samantha

33.06 1:10.63 1:53.02 2:27.73

MCF 188 2:28.16Draper, Kacey
33.77 1:10.94 1:54.17 2:28.16

MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 179 2:29.39Patrick-Stern, Caitlin
31.73 1:12.86 1:55.66 2:29.39

STO 1710 2:31.91Gerard, Ainsley
31.37 1:09.45 1:55.79 2:31.91

CHEESE KNIGHTS11 2:32.91Zentner, Anna
32.18 1:09.19 1:56.61 2:32.91

LODI-WI12 2:34.01Bowar, Lilly
34.48 1:12.54 1:59.38 2:34.01

LODI-WI13 2:45.08Alexander, Kailin
35.28 1:16.94 2:08.77 2:45.08

MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1614 2:49.42Watson, CeCe
37.84 1:20.02 2:10.37 2:49.42

PORT 1415 2:50.07Atkinson, Leah
39.21 1:21.10 2:12.96 2:50.07

FAHS-WI16 2:50.73Telfer, Avari
38.89 1:21.07 2:14.32 2:50.73

MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1617 2:57.60McKillips, Ellie
43.99 1:28.81 2:19.46 2:57.60

CHEESE KNIGHTS18 3:03.74Houston, Bella
40.24 1:27.85 2:23.21 3:03.74

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
EHS 171 28.17Rozmiarek, Addy
EHS 162 28.28Matusiewicz, Ava
MCF 153 28.48Mignon, Soleil
MCF 164 28.94Dettmers, Guin
MCF 165 29.26Verhagen, Annie
MCF 146 30.85Dahl, Brooklyn
EHS 167 31.11Nuttleman, Estelle
MCF 158 31.53Gilbertson, Taylor
MCF 159 32.13Vezina, Callie
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1510 32.38Carroll, Nora
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1411 34.37Beadle, Sadie
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1912 35.49Kinney, Gabi
FAHS-WI13 38.22Haugom, Izzy
EHS 1814 40.93Barakeh, Kristy
FAHS-WI15 42.46Williams, Kirah

 
Event 8  Women 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
SAUK1 25.70Himebauch, Alyssa
EHS 172 25.87Sipe, Addy
EHS 173 26.09Olson, Elisa
EHS 164 26.18Koel, Jenna
CHEESE KNIGHTS5 26.29Zentner, Lauren
EHS 156 26.38Christensen, Clare
PORT 167 26.58Butson, Addison
CHEESE KNIGHTS8 26.60Morrison, Kaia
LODI-WI9 26.83Lagerman, Marley
LODI-WI10 26.88Frey, Katie
FAHS-WI11 27.43Buckingham, Madeline
LODI-WI12 27.62Miller, Lillian
SAUK13 27.64Gregg, Charlotte
MCF 1514 27.66Forbes, Ellie
MCF 1615 27.72Willenbucher, Hayden
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(Event 8  Women 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
LODI-WI16 27.75Buringa, Emma
SAUK17 27.79Soboleski, Madilyn
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1718 27.92Paterson, Nina
SAUK19 28.06Bare, Gracia
FAHS-WI20 28.24Morales, Sonja
LODI-WI21 28.37Henning, Danika
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1722 29.13Christian, Clem
FAHS-WI23 29.22Vorpahl, Cana
PORT 1624 29.27Duffy, Nora
STO25 29.43Kapanke, Summer
FAHS-WI26 29.77Garthwait, Lillian
STO 1627 30.10Ehle, Cate
STO 1728 30.42Schmidt, Abby
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1629 30.50Gasch, Delilah
PORT 1730 32.09Lowenberg, Gabby
STO31 32.26Goplen, Lily
SAUK32 33.00Meyer, Haydee
SAUK33 33.68Pelthier, Alice

 
Event 10  Women 100 Yard Butterϐly Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
EHS 161 1:01.11Koel, Jenna

28.18 1:01.11
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 142 1:01.28Peterson, Lucy

28.90 1:01.28
EHS 173 1:02.52Jensen, Jane

29.49 1:02.52
EHS 144 1:03.12Mulligan, Maggie

29.85 1:03.12
MCF 175 1:03.32Tierney, Olivia

29.33 1:03.32
EHS 156 1:04.16Christensen, Clare

30.15 1:04.16
LODI-WI7 1:05.34Schultze, Annabelle

29.77 1:05.34
CHEESE KNIGHTS8 1:07.37Faber, Piper

31.92 1:07.37
CHEESE KNIGHTS9 1:07.45Zentner, Anna

31.13 1:07.45
MCF 1610 1:07.81Klein, Ava

31.87 1:07.81
STO 1711 1:07.96Gerard, Ainsley

31.46 1:07.96
PORT 1712 1:09.77Paulsen, Riley

32.25 1:09.77
SAUK13 1:10.58Soboleski, Madilyn

33.45 1:10.58
LODI-WI 1414 1:13.62Isaksson, Willow

33.55 1:13.62
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1715 1:14.22Hanson, Sam

35.13 1:14.22
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1616 1:14.47Evans, Madeline

34.37 1:14.47
SAUK17 1:17.22Bussan, Rylee

35.33 1:17.22

FAHS-WI18 1:19.22Telfer, Avari
36.80 1:19.22

CHEESE KNIGHTS19 1:35.63Houston, Bella
43.10 1:35.63

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
EHS 151 58.59Hauser, Whitney

28.05 58.59
MCF 152 1:02.11Sampson, Libby

30.36 1:02.11
EHS 153 1:06.03Yelle, Amelie

31.64 1:06.03
MCF 144 1:07.91Lord, Ella

33.06 1:07.91
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 145 1:07.97Becker, Haylie

32.32 1:07.97
EHS 176 1:07.98Garcia-Prats, Palesa

32.52 1:07.98
EHS 167 1:10.14Nuttleman, Estelle

33.52 1:10.14
MCF 158 1:10.22Vezina, Callie

33.48 1:10.22
FAHS-WI9 1:13.62Wessels, Lexie

35.30 1:13.62
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1510 1:14.87Moore, Olivia

35.62 1:14.87
FAHS-WI11 1:18.59Rao, Bianca

39.28 1:18.59
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1412 1:19.11Beadle, Sadie

36.61 1:19.11
 
Event 12  Women 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
STO 171 52.32Borroughs, Cheyenne

25.29 52.32
SAUK2 56.20Himebauch, Alyssa

27.67 56.20
EHS 173 56.27Sipe, Addy

27.25 56.27
EHS 164 56.85Ferris, Siobhan

27.55 56.85
MCF 155 56.97TeBeest, Audrey

27.47 56.97
CHEESE KNIGHTS6 57.20Geib, Amelia

27.18 57.20
LODI-WI7 59.90Schultze, Annabelle

28.80 59.90
MCF 148 1:00.01Cappozzo, Charlotte

28.89 1:00.01
LODI-WI9 1:00.42Frey, Katie

28.63 1:00.42
MCF 16*10 1:00.44Kunze, Kaylee

28.72 1:00.44
LODI-WI*10 1:00.44Bowar, Lilly

29.93 1:00.44
MCF 1612 1:00.62Willenbucher, Hayden

28.78 1:00.62
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(Event 12  Women 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
FAHS-WI13 1:00.76Buckingham, Madeline

29.41 1:00.76
MCF 1614 1:01.24Keppel, Hanna

29.14 1:01.24
STO15 1:01.74Rotar, Jenna

29.70 1:01.74
SAUK16 1:02.05Bare, Gracia

30.66 1:02.05
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1717 1:02.37Paterson, Nina

29.52 1:02.37
FAHS-WI18 1:04.31Vorpahl, Cana

30.36 1:04.31
CHEESE KNIGHTS19 1:04.88Elgin, Alexis

31.21 1:04.88
CHEESE KNIGHTS20 1:04.93White, Chloe

31.39 1:04.93
FAHS-WI21 1:05.17Zeisler, Olive

31.66 1:05.17
FAHS-WI22 1:05.66Garthwait, Lillian

31.34 1:05.66
STO23 1:06.18Kapanke, Summer

32.08 1:06.18
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1624 1:07.02Gasch, Delilah

30.92 1:07.02
SAUK25 1:15.71Meyer, Haydee
SAUK26 1:20.55Kitelinger, Amelia

39.81 1:20.55
 
Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
FAHS-WI1 9:31.78Williams, Kirah

2:46.25 9:31.78
 
Event 14  Women 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 141 5:24.49Peterson, Lucy

29.63 1:01.57 1:34.48 2:07.48
2:40.25 3:13.60 3:46.62 4:19.33
4:52.04 5:24.49

CHEESE KNIGHTS2 5:27.86Chapman, Megan
29.53 1:01.37 1:33.83 2:06.68

2:40.09 3:13.46 3:47.53 4:21.08
4:55.17 5:27.86

MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 173 5:31.94Patrick-Stern, Caitlin
31.18 1:04.60 1:38.37 2:12.37

2:45.99 3:19.53 3:53.01 4:26.59
4:59.89 5:31.94

EHS 174 5:32.68Onopa, Maggie
29.92 1:02.64 1:36.08 2:09.95

2:44.22 3:18.10 3:52.20 4:26.08
4:59.92 5:32.68

MCF 155 5:33.47Oleksy, Sophia
30.19 1:03.70 1:37.16 2:11.17

2:45.50 3:19.48 3:53.19 4:27.21
5:01.10 5:33.47

MCF 156 5:39.64Geib, Lil
29.91 1:02.80 1:36.63 2:10.93

2:45.47 3:20.28 3:55.26 4:29.98
5:05.00 5:39.64

EHS 177 5:41.03Olson, Elisa
30.88 1:04.74 1:39.20 2:13.97

2:48.28 3:22.65 3:57.77 4:32.98
5:07.93 5:41.03

MCF 148 5:41.16Sadler, Helen
29.20 1:02.72 1:37.07 2:11.85

2:46.63 3:22.42 3:58.09 4:33.88
5:08.81 5:41.16

EHS 159 5:47.18Thompson, Elbie
30.78 1:04.03 1:38.05 2:12.84

2:47.78 3:23.66 3:59.33 4:35.25
5:11.29 5:47.18

FAHS-WI10 5:48.06Krahn, Ava
30.34 1:04.28 1:39.40 2:15.23

2:50.67 3:26.55 4:02.44 4:38.19
5:13.90 5:48.06

LODI-WI11 5:48.12Lagerman, Harper
30.65 1:04.88 1:39.58 2:15.32

2:50.93 3:26.95 4:02.83 4:38.54
5:14.23 5:48.12

EHS 1712 5:55.31Anderson, Hazel
32.36 1:06.41 1:41.45 2:17.41

2:53.37 3:29.93 4:06.43 4:43.61
5:20.31 5:55.31

LODI-WI13 5:57.13Anliker, Ella
32.09 1:07.73 1:44.03 2:20.00

2:56.07 3:32.50 4:09.56 4:46.72
5:23.07 5:57.13

CHEESE KNIGHTS14 6:01.39Arnett, Lauryn
31.30 1:06.26 1:42.53 2:19.29

2:56.44 3:33.44 4:10.08 4:47.85
5:25.55 6:01.39

MCF 1515 6:01.56Hoyos, Layla
32.36 1:07.71 1:43.89 2:20.28

2:56.65 3:33.59 4:10.66 4:47.86
5:25.41 6:01.56

MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1716 6:12.66Hanson, Sam
34.39 1:11.63 1:49.34 2:27.03

3:04.14 3:41.83 4:19.67 4:57.28
5:35.38 6:12.66

PORT 1617 6:25.69Duffy, Nora
34.60 1:13.52 1:54.61 2:33.97

3:14.72 3:55.28 4:35.68 5:14.85
5:52.70 6:25.69

CHEESE KNIGHTS18 6:25.84Chapman, Brinlee
35.72 1:14.56 1:53.57 2:32.59

3:11.39 3:50.12 4:29.52 5:09.80
5:48.85 6:25.84

LODI-WI19 7:05.39McGrath, Lydia
35.46 1:16.85 2:00.24 2:44.19

3:28.89 4:13.36 4:57.18 5:41.47
6:24.86 7:05.39
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(Event 14  Women 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
STO20 7:23.32Nichols, Anna

37.10 1:19.38 2:03.57 2:48.71
3:34.80 4:20.99 5:06.71 5:53.18
7:23.32

 
Event 15  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:56.71EHS

1) Nuttleman, Estelle 16 2) Habermann, Collette 16
3) Matusiewicz, Ava 16 4) Rozmiarek, Addy 17

31.95 59.90 1:29.14 1:56.71
A2 1:57.14MCF

1) Verhagen, Annie 16 2) Dettmers, Guin 16
3) Mignon, Soleil 15 4) Hoyos, Layla 15

29.67 59.49 1:28.00 1:57.14
B3 2:06.72MCF

1) Lord, Ella 14 2) Dahl, Brooklyn 14
3) Gilbertson, Taylor 15 4) Vezina, Callie 15

31.61 1:03.15 1:34.29 2:06.72
A4 2:08.40FAHS-WI

1) Rao, Bianca 2) Zeisler, Olive
3) Wessels, Lexie 4) Garthwait, Lillian

36.13 1:06.59 1:38.26 2:08.40
A5 2:16.29MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI

1) Carroll, Nora 15 2) Kinney, Gabi 19
3) Beadle, Sadie 14 4) Moore, Olivia 15

32.86 1:08.21 1:42.82 2:16.29
 
Event 16  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:43.74EHS

1) Sipe, Addy 17 2) Koel, Jenna 16
3) Ferris, Siobhan 16 4) Nielsen, Caroline 14

26.18 52.27 1:17.93 1:43.74
A2 1:46.06CHEESE KNIGHTS

1) Zentner, Lauren 2) Geib, Amelia
3) Zentner, Anna 4) Chapman, Megan

26.57 53.31 1:19.86 1:46.06
B3 1:46.20EHS

1) Hauser, Whitney 15 2) Mulligan, Maggie 14
3) Martinelli, Jane 16 4) Christensen, Clare 15

27.42 53.18 1:20.17 1:46.20
A4 1:47.31LODI-WI

1) Miller, Lillian 2) Bowar, Lilly
3) Lagerman, Harper 4) Lagerman, Marley

27.53 53.78 1:21.08 1:47.31
A5 1:47.73SAUK

1) Himebauch, Alyssa 2) Soboleski, Madilyn
3) Gregg, Charlotte 4) Bare, Gracia

25.92 52.46 1:20.36 1:47.73
A6 1:49.42MCF

1) Forbes, Ellie 15 2) Kunze, Kaylee 16
3) Geib, Lil 15 4) TeBeest, Audrey 15

27.82 55.60 1:22.96 1:49.42
B7 1:51.24MCF

1) Klein, Ava 16 2) Sampson, Libby 15
3) Willenbucher, Hayden 16 4) Keppel, Hanna 16

28.30 56.42 1:23.32 1:51.24

B8 1:52.03CHEESE KNIGHTS
1) Elgin, Alexis 2) Morrison, Kaia
3) Miranda, Isabella 4) Faber, Piper

29.24 57.46 1:23.98 1:52.03
A9 1:53.06FAHS-WI

1) Morales, Sonja 2) Buckingham, Madeline
3) Telfer, Avari 4) Krahn, Ava

28.97 56.55 1:25.22 1:53.06
A10 1:54.32MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI

1) Evans, Madeline 16 2) Paterson, Nina 17
3) Patrick-Stern, Caitlin 17 4) Peterson, Lucy 14

29.80 58.17 1:26.61 1:54.32
A11 1:54.36STO

1) Rotar, Jenna 2) Schmidt, Abby 17
3) Kapanke, Summer 4) Gerard, Ainsley 17

27.72 57.25 1:26.74 1:54.36
B12 2:01.58MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI

1) Becker, Maddie 17 2) McKillips, Ellie 16
3) Christian, Clem 17 4) Gasch, Delilah 16

33.34 1:03.46 1:32.25 2:01.58
B13 2:04.04LODI-WI

1) Alexander, Kailin 2) Isaksson, Willow 14
3) McGrath, Lydia 4) Schluter, Macie

30.18 1:00.03 1:31.69 2:04.04
A14 2:04.20PORT

1) Atkinson, Leah 14 2) Fait, Sydney 16
3) Lowenberg, Gabby 17 4) Duffy, Nora 16

30.84 1:03.46 1:35.62 2:04.20
B15 2:04.67STO

1) Ehle, Cate 16 2) Goplen, Lily
3) Harkins, Soϐia 4) Horton, Grace 16

30.62 1:02.86 1:33.90 2:04.67
 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke Junior Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
EHS 151 1:09.83Garcia-Prats, Amara

33.78 1:09.83
EHS 152 1:13.30Yelle, Amelie

35.30 1:13.30
MCF 143 1:17.61Dahl, Brooklyn

37.96 1:17.61
MCF 144 1:22.22Lord, Ella

40.74 1:22.22
CHEESE KNIGHTS5 1:49.68Jimenez Lara, Damaris

50.01 1:49.68
EHS 18--- DQ 1:44.99Barakeh, Kristy

50.11 DQ 1:44.99
 
Event 18  Women 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
CHEESE KNIGHTS1 1:01.43Shunk, Hadleigh

29.64 1:01.43
EHS 172 1:01.67Jensen, Jane

29.95 1:01.67
MCF 173 1:03.58Tierney, Olivia

30.83 1:03.58
PORT 164 1:04.07Butson, Addison

31.35 1:04.07
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Results
(Event 18  Women 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
MCF 185 1:04.45Draper, Kacey

31.44 1:04.45
MCF 146 1:05.07Cappozzo, Charlotte

32.03 1:05.07
EHS 167 1:05.41McAdams, Moriah

31.74 1:05.41
LODI-WI8 1:09.20Buringa, Emma

33.06 1:09.20
PORT 179 1:09.43Paulsen, Riley

33.71 1:09.43
STO10 1:11.95Rotar, Jenna

34.47 1:11.95
STO 1711 1:13.42Schmidt, Abby

35.97 1:13.42
CHEESE KNIGHTS12 1:14.21Sysko, Kennedy

36.01 1:14.21
LODI-WI13 1:14.67Alexander, Kailin

37.74 1:14.67
LODI-WI 1414 1:15.45Isaksson, Willow

36.62 1:15.45
CHEESE KNIGHTS15 1:15.63White, Chloe

38.04 1:15.63
CHEESE KNIGHTS16 1:15.78Shunk, Kennedy

37.11 1:15.78
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1717 1:16.44Becker, Maddie

37.08 1:16.44
STO 1618 1:17.01Ehle, Cate

36.35 1:17.01
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1619 1:18.97Watson, CeCe

38.39 1:18.97
PORT 1620 1:22.46Fait, Sydney

39.60 1:22.46
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1521 1:27.53Carroll, Nora
FAHS-WI22 1:28.58Rao, Bianca
FAHS-WI23 1:32.82Haugom, Izzy

45.70 1:32.82
 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke Junior Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
EHS 171 1:19.09Rozmiarek, Addy

38.02 1:19.09
EHS 162 1:19.17Matusiewicz, Ava

38.26 1:19.17
EHS 163 1:20.54Habermann, Collette

37.79 1:20.54
MCF 164 1:25.82Dettmers, Guin

39.96 1:25.82
MCF 155 1:27.30Mignon, Soleil

40.96 1:27.30
MCF 156 1:31.42Gilbertson, Taylor

43.44 1:31.42
EHS 177 1:33.34Garcia-Prats, Palesa

44.16 1:33.34
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 158 1:48.55Moore, Olivia

49.26 1:48.55

 
Event 20  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
EHS 141 1:12.31Nielsen, Caroline

34.54 1:12.31
MCF 152 1:12.68Forbes, Ellie

33.65 1:12.68
CHEESE KNIGHTS3 1:13.87Miranda, Isabella

34.65 1:13.87
EHS 164 1:14.05Martinelli, Jane

34.69 1:14.05
PORT 165 1:14.36Weidner, Samantha

35.62 1:14.36
MCF 166 1:15.28Kunze, Kaylee

34.92 1:15.28
SAUK7 1:16.53Gregg, Charlotte

36.39 1:16.53
CHEESE KNIGHTS8 1:17.03Arnett, Lauryn

35.85 1:17.03
LODI-WI9 1:17.38Henning, Danika

36.71 1:17.38
MCF 1510 1:20.18Sampson, Libby

37.75 1:20.18
LODI-WI11 1:20.53Miller, Lillian

37.50 1:20.53
FAHS-WI12 1:20.96Morales, Sonja

39.13 1:20.96
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1713 1:24.96Christian, Clem

39.82 1:24.96
STO14 1:27.40Goplen, Lily

41.67 1:27.40
PORT 1415 1:28.79Atkinson, Leah

41.51 1:28.79
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1616 1:30.14McKillips, Ellie

42.34 1:30.14
STO 1617 1:31.76Horton, Grace

43.97 1:31.76
STO18 1:32.06Harkins, Soϐia

43.73 1:32.06
LODI-WI19 1:32.37Schluter, Macie

43.48 1:32.37
SAUK20 1:35.11Pelthier, Alice

44.19 1:35.11
PORT 1721 1:38.15Lowenberg, Gabby

47.16 1:38.15
FAHS-WI22 1:40.71Wessels, Lexie

46.69 1:40.71
MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI 1923 1:46.98Kinney, Gabi

49.88 1:46.98
 
Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 4:08.83EHS

1) Garcia-Prats, Amara 15 2) Yelle, Amelie 15
3) Anderson, Hazel 17 4) Olson, Elisa 17

30.39 1:02.66 1:33.79 2:07.58
2:37.36 3:09.31 3:37.03 4:08.83
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Results
(Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A2 4:35.65CHEESE KNIGHTS

1) Chapman, Brinlee 2) Sysko, Kennedy
3) Shunk, Kennedy 4) White, Chloe

33.75 1:09.21 1:40.63 2:14.81
2:49.02 3:26.10 3:59.31 4:35.65

A3 5:12.28MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI
1) Carroll, Nora 15 2) Kinney, Gabi 19
3) Moore, Olivia 15 4) McKillips, Ellie 16

1:17.69 1:56.67 2:40.38
3:17.42 3:59.86 4:33.15 5:12.28

 
Event 22  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:47.00EHS

1) Sipe, Addy 17 2) Thompson, Elbie 15
3) Ferris, Siobhan 16 4) Jensen, Jane 17

27.77 56.87 1:24.05 1:54.32
2:21.22 2:50.71 3:17.54 3:47.00

A2 3:50.60MCF
1) Sadler, Helen 14 2) Geib, Lil 15
3) TeBeest, Audrey 15 4) Tierney, Olivia 17

28.16 58.43 1:26.03 1:57.34
2:24.32 2:54.03 3:21.18 3:50.60

B3 3:50.84EHS
1) Christensen, Clare 15 2) Hauser, Whitney 15
3) McAdams, Moriah 16 4) Onopa, Maggie 17

27.22 57.30 1:24.36 1:54.91
2:22.36 2:52.91 3:20.49 3:50.84

A4 3:52.74CHEESE KNIGHTS
1) Geib, Amelia 2) Shunk, Hadleigh
3) Zentner, Lauren 4) Chapman, Megan

28.12 58.69 1:26.27 1:56.85
2:24.86 2:55.75 3:22.60 3:52.74

A5 4:00.39LODI-WI
1) Frey, Katie 2) Lagerman, Harper
3) Lagerman, Marley 4) Schultze, Annabelle

28.76 59.98 1:27.88 1:59.62
2:28.08 3:00.33 3:28.51 4:00.39

B6 4:07.02MCF
1) Oleksy, Sophia 15 2) Keppel, Hanna 16
3) Draper, Kacey 18 4) Cappozzo, Charlotte 14

28.91 1:00.47 1:30.05 2:02.30
2:33.20 3:05.74 3:35.33 4:07.02

B7 4:11.63CHEESE KNIGHTS
1) Faber, Piper 2) Elgin, Alexis
3) Miranda, Isabella 4) Zentner, Anna

29.39 1:02.31 1:33.15 2:07.14
2:37.65 3:11.13 3:39.28 4:11.63

B8 4:12.69LODI-WI
1) Buringa, Emma 2) Anliker, Ella
3) Alexander, Kailin 4) Henning, Danika

29.42 1:00.56 1:30.11 2:02.02
2:32.86 3:07.12 3:38.34 4:12.69

A9 4:13.85MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI
1) Evans, Madeline 16 2) Paterson, Nina 17
3) Patrick-Stern, Caitlin 17 4) Peterson, Lucy 14

31.68 1:06.48 1:36.40 2:10.63
2:41.12 3:14.29 3:42.55 4:13.85

A10 4:19.12FAHS-WI
1) Krahn, Ava 2) Vorpahl, Cana
3) Zeisler, Olive 4) Garthwait, Lillian

29.26 1:01.95 1:32.47 2:08.27
2:39.47 3:13.29 3:44.67 4:19.12

A11 4:28.47STO
1) Borroughs, Cheyenne 17 2) Nichols, Anna
3) Ehle, Cate 16 4) Kapanke, Summer

25.34 52.56 1:27.96 2:07.61
2:41.40 3:21.52 3:53.23 4:28.47

B12 4:33.38MOHO GIRLS SWIM-WI
1) Hanson, Sam 17 2) Becker, Haylie 14
3) Gasch, Delilah 16 4) Watson, CeCe 16

32.29 1:06.75 1:40.32 2:17.89
2:48.06 3:24.12 3:57.59 4:33.38

A13 4:58.89SAUK
1) Bussan, Rylee 2) Meyer, Haydee
3) Kitelinger, Amelia 4) Pelthier, Alice

2:21.95 3:00.53 3:41.55
4:00.47 4:59.07 4:58.89

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 22
1. Edgewood High School 586
2. McFarland Girls Swimming 412.5
3. Monroe/New Glarus HS Swim Team 328
4. Lodi Co-op 257.5
5. Mount Horeb Girls Swim 138
6. Stoughton High School 131
7. Sauk Prairie 123
8. Portage High School 101
9. Fort Atkinson HS Girls 77

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 22
1. Edgewood High School 439
2. McFarland Girls Swimming 326
3. Mount Horeb Girls Swim 115
4. Fort Atkinson HS Girls 99
5. Monroe/New Glarus HS Swim Team 48
6. Lodi Co-op 31


